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Contract # Vendor  Street Address Contact City State Zip Code Phone Fax  E‐mail
‐001 1 to 1 Tutoring 12636 NW Naomi Lane Julie Wright, President Portland OR 97229 503‐956‐5611 503‐536‐6593 info@1to1tutoring.org
‐002 2 Excel Learning 6791 NW 34 Street Adam Cohn Margate  FL 33063 800‐403‐6142 800‐403‐6142 adamcohn@2excellearning.com
‐003 A Road 2 Learning 459 N. Gilbert Rd., Ste A148 Dr. Tom Schramski, PhD Gilbert AZ 85234 480‐545‐2470 480‐558‐5382 tschramski@tbcservicesllc.com
‐004 A+ Grades Up 2800 Linda Lane, Ste 8 David Durak, Vice President Edmond OK 73013 405‐408‐8556 866‐547‐2552 david.durak@knowledgepoints.com
‐005 A2Z Educational Consultants 1023 Central Blvd. Cheryl Hightower, CEO Hayward CA 94542 510‐303‐6080 623‐243‐6524 a2zed.consultants@mac.com
‐006 ABC Phonetic Reading School, Inc. 3127 North 17th Avenue John Cahal, President Phoenix AZ 85015 602‐279‐0057 602‐277‐4131 cahal@letread.com
‐007 Academia Freedom 5701 W. Pierson St. Cynthia Rios, Director Phoenix AZ 85031 602‐488‐3205 623‐455‐3692 academiafreedom@gmail.com
‐008 Achievement Learning 4276 E. Cloudburst Court Yvonne Miller, CEO Gilbert AZ 85297 480‐518‐1586 480‐279‐9916 yemiller@achievementlearn.com
‐009 Adelante Educational Services 22601 Summerfield Lynn Hatton, CEO Mission VieCA 92692 888‐254‐0465 949‐362‐2847 lynnh@adelanteed.net
‐010 All Access K-12 Tutoring Group 17120 N. Oliveto Avenue Adam Luwaga, President Maricopa AZ 85138 800‐341‐2656 866‐514‐8309 adam@allaccessk12tutoring.com
‐011 Altar Valley School District 10105 S. Sasabe Hwy Mary C Mille Tucson AZ 85736 520‐822‐0002 520‐822‐0003 mmiller@avsd.org
‐012 Back 2 Basics Tutorial 3941 East Chandler Blvd, Ste 106‐150 Demechiona "Nikki" Martin Phoenix AZ 85048 602‐318‐7331 480‐759‐0889 back2basicstutorial@gmail.com
‐013 Bright Sky Learning 415 McFarlan Rd., Ste 106 Scott D Welch, President Kennett Sq PA 19348 610‐444‐8893 610‐444‐8889 scott@brightskylearning.com
‐014 Camp Fire Council of Greater Arizona 2345 E. Thomas Rd #400 Carolyn Novicoff, President Phoenix AZ 85016 602‐954‐7544 602‐954‐7352 cnovicoff@campfireaz.org
‐015 Catapult Learning 470 N 2nd Street, 2nd Flr Stephen K Freeman, President Philadelphi PA 19123 215‐592‐7000 215‐592‐1167 info@catapultlearning.com
‐016 Cesar Chavez Education Institute 3602 W. Thomas Rd., Ste 6 Sonia Rodriguez, Executive VP Phoenix AZ 85019 602‐272‐0080 602‐272‐0081 sonia@nfwsc.org
‐017 Club Z! In Home Tutoring 15310 Amberly Drive, Ste 110 Cari E Diaz, Manager SES Div Tampa FL 33647 888‐434‐2582 813‐549‐0185 ses@clubztutoring.com
‐018 Daekyo America, Inc. 3333 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 520 Hak Hyunk Kim, Director Los AngelosCA 90010 888‐628‐4776 213‐487‐7436 enopi001@yahoo.com
‐019 Dr. K’s Tutoring 3010 East Camellia Drive Mrs. Liz Krish Gilbert AZ 85296 480‐268‐9910 liz@drkstutoring.com
‐020 Educational Enterprises 296 Sunset Avenue NW Dr. Glenna Tyler, CEO Atlanta GA 30314 404‐577‐8711 404‐477‐3354 eduent@mindspring.com
‐021 Expect Success 12521 West Colter Street Diana Olivas, Administrato Litchfield P AZ 85340 602‐515‐1942 623‐792‐7648 diana1172001@yahoo.com
‐023 Global Partnership Schools 300 State Street, Ste 305 Terrence Hofer, Sr. VP Rochester  NY 14614 585‐355‐4305 585‐487‐8925 thofer@gps.us.com
‐024 Globutronic Educational Group 29556 Southfield Rd., Ste 210 Mel Hatcher, CEO Southfield MI 48076 248‐424‐9540 248‐424‐9542 globutronic@sbcglobal.net
‐026 Innovative Educational Program 287 Childs Road Gerry Galderisi, Director Basking RidNJ 07920 908‐630‐9600 908‐630‐9348 ggalderisi@ieponline.com
‐027 Keep Hope Alive Projects 18808 Stefani Ave Roseline Amuchie, CEO Cerritos CA 90703 562‐326‐4411 562‐391‐0459 keephopealiveinc@aol.com
‐028 Learn it Systems 2201 Old Court Road Michael Maloney Baltimore MD 21208 410‐369‐0000 410‐369‐0137 michael.maloney@learnitsystems.com
‐029 Learning Ladder 2450 S. 4th Avenue, Ste 103 Bonnie Clayton Yuma AZ 85364 928‐726‐0518 928‐726‐3652 learningladder1@aol.com
‐030 Martin Porres Educational Services 635 S. Ellis Street, #2107 Lillian Kin Chandler AZ 85224 602‐810‐0783 602‐391‐2790 Lkin@martinporres.com
‐031 On-Track Tutoring 8020 E. Gelding, Ste 106 Dana Herzberg, President Scottsdale AZ 85260 480‐563‐5588 480‐563‐4112 dana@ontracktutoring.com
‐032 Progressive Learning 2525 Michigan Avenue Ralph Fagen, Executive Dir. Santa Mon CA 90404 310‐315‐1444 310‐315‐1441 azinfo@progressivelearning.com
‐033 Results Mentoring 34565 Heartsworth Lane E'Lois Thomas Sterling HeMI 48312 313‐215‐0968 877‐378‐5873 elois@resultsmentoring.org
‐034 Rising Star Ed Services 15435 North 86th Lane Melody Johnson Peoria AZ 85382 480‐231‐3618 480‐248‐2497 mjohnson@risingstaredu.com
‐035 Rocket Learning 4295 E Jurupa Street, Ste 108 Matthew Fields, CEO Ontario CA 91761 909‐498‐4560 888‐651‐1595 matthewfields@rocketlearning.net
‐036 Stars Learning Center 2260 S. 4th Avenue Leslie Roberts Yuma AZ 85364 928‐373‐9797 starsofyuma@aol.com
‐037 Stilwell’s Learning Center 500 East Fry Blvd, Ste M‐1 Chuck Stilwell Sierra VistaAZ 85635 520‐803‐1354 admin@stilwellslearningcenter.com
‐038 Sure Prep Learning 6320 East Thomas Rd., Ste 210 David Dodge, CEO Scottsdale AZ 85251 480‐946‐7737 480‐970‐7861 info@surepreplearning.com
‐039 Syndactic, Inc. 6739 North 16th Place Dr. Lyn Weiner, President Phoenix AZ 85016 602‐277‐7348 602‐277‐5018 syndactics@aol.com
‐040 The Principal’s Office 3707 East Southern Avenue Robert C Winsor Mesa AZ 85206 480‐204‐7489 480‐807‐4447 drbrian@theprincipals‐office.com
‐041 Tucson Unified School District 1010 East 10th Margaret Shafer Tucson AZ 85719 520‐225‐6290 520‐225‐6191 maggie.shafer@tusd1.org
‐042 Ahead of the Class, LLC 5043 E. Welden Ave. Dana Osborn Phoenix AZ 85018 602‐840‐4665 d.osborn@cox.net
‐043 Elite Community Services 3651 E. Baseline Rd., Ste E222 Dee Dee Lepper Gilbert AZ 85234 480‐558‐1275 480‐558‐1276 deedee@ecsaz.org
‐044 Tortuga Tutoring Company 10357 E. Roywood Way Dr. Richard Klecan Tucson AZ 85747 520‐784‐0948 520‐404‐0080 Dr.K1@cox.net
‐045 A World of Learning, LLC 15599 W. Maui Lane Leondina Garrett Surprise AZ 85379 623‐544‐0112 worldoflearning@aworldoflearning.net
‐046 Imagine Learning 191 River Park Dr. Susan Preator Provo UT 84604 801‐377‐5071 801‐377‐5072 susan.preator@imaginelearning.com
‐047 Mathnasium of Chandler 3875 W. Ray Road, Suite 12 Brian Burgmeier Chandler AZ 85226 480‐782‐1924 chandler@mathnasium.com
‐048 The Way Out 45032 W. Buckhorn Trail Turlane Jackson Maricopa AZ 85039 206‐853‐4622 800‐515‐1622 tjackson2u@yahoo.com
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